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INNOVATIVE

Tripod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (incl. ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height
Folded Height
Max. Load
Leg Sections
Tubing Diameters
Material
Monopod
Weight (without ball head)
Weight (incl. ball head)
Max. Height
Min. Height
Mini Tripod
Max. Height
Min. Height
Folded Height
Max. Load
Weight (with ball head)
Weight Bag for Mini-Stativ
Ball Head
Control
Height
Base Width
Weight
Load Capacity
Plate Size
Plate Weight
Content
Tripod, Nylon Bag, Allen Key, Ball Head FPH-52Q, 3 Mini Tripod Legs,  
Quick Release Plate 

1.430 g
1.740 g
157 cm
17 cm
43 cm
8 kg
4
25, 22, 18, 16
Aluminum

360 g
670 g
163 cm
40 cm

49 cm
22 cm
19 cm
8 kg
948 g
135 g

Pan, lock and tilt
72 mm
43 mm
310 g
8 kg
41 x 40 mm
28 g

Rollei Tripod CT-5A
 Lightweight aluminium construction
 Compact, 4x extendible 4-in-1 tripod
 Tripod head with spirit level
 3D ball head for professional applications
 Redating central column for macro photography (reverse position)
 Column brake to lock the central column
 Handy quick-release locks to secure the leg lengths
 Non-slip foam grip on the tripod legs, protecting 
your fingers from the cold and for a secure grip

 Ideal for travel and outdoor activities

Subject to technical changes.

8 kg1740 g157 cm 17 cm 43 cmfor DSLR

Tripod CT-5A
www.rollei.com

ARCA 
SWISS 

compatible


