Tripod CT-5A

Rollei Tripod CT-5A

- ▶ Lightweight aluminium construction
- ▶ Compact, 4x extendible 4-in-1 tripod
- ▶ Tripod head with spirit level
- ▶ 3D ball head for professional applications
- ▶ Redating central column for macro photography (reverse position)
- ▶ Column brake to lock the central column
- ▶ Handy quick-release locks to secure the leg lengths
- ▶ Non-slip foam grip on the tripod legs, protecting your fingers from the cold and for a secure grip
- ▶ Ideal for travel and outdoor activities



















Tripod	
Weight (without ball head)	1.430 g
Weight (incl. ball head)	1.740 g
Max. Height	157 cm
Min. Height	17 cm
Folded Height	43 cm
Max. Load	8 kg
Leg Sections	4
Tubing Diameters	25, 22, 18, 16
Material	Aluminum
Monopod	
Weight (without ball head)	360 g
Weight (incl. ball head)	670 g
Max. Height	163 cm
Min. Height	40 cm
Mini Tripod	
Max. Height	49 cm
Min. Height	22 cm
Folded Height	19 cm
Max. Load	8 kg
Weight (with ball head)	948 g
Weight Bag for Mini-Stativ	135 g
Ball Head	
Control	Pan, lock and tilt
Height	72 mm
Base Width	43 mm
Weight	310 g
Load Capacity	8 kg
Plate Size	41 x 40 mm
Plate Weight	28 g
Content	

Tripod, Nylon Bag, Allen Key, Ball Head FPH-52Q, 3 Mini Tripod Legs, **Quick Release Plate**

Subject to technical changes.





